

|  | 3/19/2008   | Pane  | 1 of  | 1 2:30PM   |
|--|---|---|---|--|
| Return Name & Address:   | 3/19/2006   |   |   |  |
| <u> </u>   |   |   |   |  |
|  |   |   |   |  |
|  |   |   |   |  |
|  |   |   |   |  |
| TITLE NOTIFICATION - SPEC  | IAL FLOOD HAZARD  | AREA  |   |  |
| Pursuant to S0   |   |   |   |  |
|  | 70 14.04.110  |   |   |  |
| Grantor/Property Owner: LOHINK LLC   | Lauri Basadatiana Casa  | 21 T  | 36  | ALG  |
| Grantee: Skagit County Planning & Development Services   |   |   |   | je <del>0_7</del>  |
| Property I.D. #: P125363 Tax Account #   | 4927-000-001-0000 B   | P08-0   | 157   |  |
| Parcel Address or Location: 21474 ROLLING RIC  | GE DRIVE SW   |   |   |  |
| Flood Hazard Zone: A7 Firm Panel #: 53015  | 1 0235 D  |   |   |  |
| Base Flood Elevation: 43 M.S.L. or DEPTH   |   |   |   |  |
| Notice: This parcel is located in a "Special Flood HMap (FIRM) and as adopted by Skagit County. The prone to other hazards caused by flooding. The Flood Insurance Reform Act of 1994 mandate the or Federally related financial assistance for acquis Hazard Areas. Skagit County participates in the Namaking all properties eligible for flood insurance. | s parcel is subject to periodic<br>good Disaster Protection Act o<br>purchase of flood insurance<br>ition and/or construction of bi | oflooding a<br>of 1973 and<br>as a condi<br>uildings in | and may a<br>d the Nati<br>ition of Fe<br>Special F | also be<br>ional<br>ederal<br>Flood  |
| All new construction or substantial improvements of Codes per SCC Title 15 and Skagit County Flood determined to be in violation of state or local flood covered by flood insurance nor can an existing policounty Planning and Development Services maintiflood protection measures, flood hazard zones and   | Damage Prevention Ordinand<br>plain management regulation<br>icy be renewed where violation<br>ains information related to st       | ce Title 14<br>s or ordina<br>ons occur.<br>ate and lo  | Any buil<br>ances car<br>The Ska<br>cal regula      | ding<br>nnot be<br>git   |
| Property Owner's signature No. 1   | <u> </u>  |   |   |  |
| State of Washington, County of Skagit. On this 1   | 8 day of March  |   |   |  |
| year of 2008 before me John L. Ab  | enreth_ Notary Public   |   |   |  |
| personally appeared Gary Lohman  | personally  | known   | ary Public  |  |
| to me to be the person whose name is subscribed  | 4   | State o   | f Washing   | ton  |
| acknowledged that he/she executed it   |   | <b>Appointmen</b>                                       | L ABENRO<br>14 Explies N                            |  |
|  | <b>L</b>  | - () - () - ()  |   |  |
| Notary's Signature   | Notary Public in and fo   |   | 1 1   | . J. P. J. P |
| Washington residing at   | My Commission   | expires: <u>1</u>                                       | 111501  | <u>u</u>   |